FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	11-20-	1998	HEET	U.S. DEPARTM	ENT OF COMMERC	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					2A 2796	
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	100904		ched original	documents or co	V	
(p)	100904					
Name of conveying party(ies): YOSHIKUNI MIYATAKE				ceiving party(ies	•	
TOSHIKUNI MITATAKE		Name: SH	IZUOKA SE	EIKI CO.,	LTD.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🍇 No		Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:					92/1	
☐ Assignment ☐ I	Merger	Street Add	ress: <u>4-1,</u>	Yamana-ch	o, jo	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ (Change of Name	Fu <u>kuroi-</u>	shi, Shiz	zuoka-ken,	<u>Japan</u>	
Other		City:		_State:	ZIP:	
Execution Date: November 4, 1998	Execution Date: November 4, 1998		onal name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 🍇 No			
Application number(s) or patent number(s)):					
If this document is being filed together wit	h a new application	n the execution d	ate of the appl	lication is: 11-	11-1998	
	1			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent	NO.(S)			
	Additional numbers att	ached? 🗆 Yes 🍇 N	0			
Name and address of party to whom corrections concerning document should be mailed:	spondence	6. Total numb	er of application	ns and patents in	ivolved 1	
Name: KODA & ANDROLIA		7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00)	
Internal Address:		X) Enclose				
				ged to deposit a	ccount	
. — - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —						
Street Address: 10100 Santa Mon:	ica Blvd.,	8. Deposit acc	count number:			
Suite 2340	Suite 2340		5			
City: Los Angeles State: <u>CA</u> 11 18/1998 DMGUYEN 00000200 09189889	ZIP: <u>90067</u>	(Attach duplic	ate copy of this pa	age if paying by dep	osit account)	
01 FC:581 40.00 OP	DO NOT US	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the the original document. William L. Androlia Reg. No. 27,177	e foregoing inform	ation is true and o	correct and any		is a true copy of	
Name of Person Signing		Signature		2	Date	
Total numb	per of pages including o	cover sheet, attachme	ints, and documer	nt:		

PATENT (U.S.A.)

KODA & ANDROLIA

ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO.

Assignment

02A 2796

	(I) Yoshikuni MIYATAKE	
	(2)	
	(3)	and
(1-4) Inseri Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(4)	
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to	
(5) Insert name of Assignee	(5) SHIZUOKA SEIKI CO., LTD.	
(6) Insert address of Assignee	(6) of 4-1, Yamana-cho, Fukuroi-shi,	
(-,	Shizuoka-ken, Japan	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interes United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention k	t for the
(7) Insert <u>Title</u> of invention	(7)GRAIN MILLING MACHINE	
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for pater United States of America	nt in the
(8) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application	(8) onNovember 4, 1998	
declared concerning this appli way possible in obtaining evidence. 3) The undersigned agree(connection with claims or pro- agreements.	(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which cation or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee ence and going forward with such interference. (s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary to obtain a grant of the perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of the perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of the perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of the perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of the performance of the p	in every essary in or similar
United States patent to the Ass	ignee.	i a vano
Patents of the United States r thereof to the said Assignee, a	y authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all esulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing apply a Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) is rein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, and	lications full right
27,729; and ALEX CHARTO which may be necessary or detion of this document.	y grant(s) WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177; H. HENRY KODA, I VE, Reg. No. 31,942, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for	tification recorda-
	me of Inventor	
Date Nov. 4, 98Na	me of Inventor	(SEAL)
Date Nac	me of Inventor	(SEAL)
Date Na	me of Inventor	(SEAL)
Date Nac	me of Inventor	(SEAL)
	preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also s	
Date Nov. 4, 198Wit	ness Masanori Sazuki	
NOV 4 1984	Atrushi Hachimato	

RECORDED: 11/11/1998

PATENT REEL: 9588 FRAME: 0952